
MAHU Monthly Meeting Schedule 2023-2025 As of 12/14/2023

Date Type Timing Location/Status Meeting Sponsor

August 2-4, 2023 NAHU Regional Meeting

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 St Paul Saints Game Social

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Medicare Summit 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM
Midland Hills/Confirmed-Full Turnberry 

& St Andrews

Monday, September 11, 2023 Social & Shoot 12:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Minnesota Horse and Hunt Club, 3300 

220th St E, Prior Lake, MN 55372

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Monthly Meeting 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM
Midland Hills/Confirmed- Large 

Turnberry
None

Thursday, October 19, 2023 Monthly Meeting 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM
Midland Hills/Confirmed- Large 

Turnberry
Kavira | Andrew Headr

Thursday, January 18, 2024 Monthly Meeting 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM
Midland Hills/Confirmed - Small 

Turnberry

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Monthly Meeting 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM
Midland Hills/Confirmed - Small 

Turnberry

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Monthly Meeting 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM
Midland Hills/Confirmed - Small 

Turnberry

Wednesday, April 24, 2024
Annual Benefits 

Conference
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Midland Hills/Confirmed- Large 

Turnberry & St Andrews Room

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Monthly Meeting + Ethics 11:30 AM - 5:00 PM
Midland Hills/Confirmed - Small 

Turnberry

Thursday, June 20, 2024
Annual & Monthly 

Meeting
11:30 AM - 1:30 PM

Midland Hills/Confirmed - Small 

Turnberry

Thursday, August 22, 2024 Annual Medicare Summit 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Midland Hills/Confirmed- Large 

Turnberry & St Andrews Room

Thursday, September 19, 2024 Monthly Meeting 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM
Midland Hills/Confirmed - Small 

Turnberry

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Monthly Meeting 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM
Midland Hills/Confirmed - Small 

Turnberry

Thursday, January 16, 2025 Monthly Meeting 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM TBD - Midland remodel of ballroom

Thursday, February 20, 2025 Monthly Meeting 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM TBD - Midland remodel of ballroom

Thursday, March 20, 2025 Monthly Meeting 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM TBD - Midland remodel of ballroom

Thursday, April 17, 2025 Monthly Meeting 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM TBD - Midland remodel of ballroom

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Monthly Meeting + Ethics 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM
Midland Hills/Confirmed - Small 

Turnberry

Thursday, June 19, 2025 Monthly Meeting 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM
Midland Hills/Confirmed - Small 

Turnberry


